
Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
11. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 61

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1T Rock O Rama Shane L. Steffen 220.00 Kandu Ranch

1T Dre Deville Darrel J. Norcutt 220.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

3T Stuck In Overdrive Russell A. Probert 219.00 Wayne Miranda

3T Pins And Needles Jimmy Vanbelle 219.00 James/Alexa Vanbelle And

5 Magical Katt Tucker J. Robinson 218.50 Dan & Linda Macedo

6T Reyguns Rebel Brady E. Weaver 218.00 Rocking BS Ranch

6T Cattatouille Terrill Heaton 218.00 Chelsea Christoffersen

6T Red Lines Brandon C. Buttars 218.00 27 Ranching Company LLC

9T Hilda Rey Von Jake A. Telford 217.50 Stan Rowlan

9T Haggerd Clay J. Roeser 217.50 Rocking Blue Ridge Farm

11T PLL One Tuff Pepto Brandon C. Buttars 217.00 Calley R. Satriana

11T Blue Light District Daxon James Buttars 217.00 Skye Nichole Anderson

11T Rebell Force Brandon C. Buttars 217.00 27 Ranching Company LLC

11T Scootified Jake A. Telford 217.00 Paul & Linda Tayne

15 Pretty Lil Stevie Clay J. Roeser 216.00 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC

16 This Cats An Outlaw John C. Swales 215.50 Spring Haven Ranches

17T Nine Lives John C. Swales 215.00 Eight Ten Ranch

17T What A Cool Scooter Trent S. Pedersen 215.00 Casey Luce

17T HalsTagAlong Zane P. Davis 215.00 Dallan Jeppesen

17T Shining Kitty Clay J. Roeser 215.00 Rocking Blue Ridge Farm

21T Ole Roy Luis Valdez 214.50 Deanna Johnson

21T Brother Shes Tuff Cody Hanson 214.50 Cody Hanson

21T Yakety Yak Tina D. Robinson 214.50 Avalon Goldstein

24T Bet Shesa Picasso John C. Swales 214.00 Christoph H. Seiler

24T The Babe O Mae Daxon James Buttars 214.00 P Mike Or Judy C Trevor

24T Call Me Layla Titus Covington 214.00 Gary Or Heidi McManus

24T Master Sommelier Jimmy Vanbelle 214.00 Samantha Frank

24T Smooth Little Style Josie Coughlin 214.00 Debra Woolley Lee

24T Scootin Overboard Jim W. Spence 214.00 Jim W. Spence

30T Metallic Marauder Trent S. Pedersen 213.50 Quail Run Ranch/Shellie

30T Robert Crey Sunni Ann McCormick 213.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

30T Savannah Rey Von Dave N. Thacker 213.50 Megan Brehm

30T RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 213.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

30T Dun In Hollywood Flint D. Lee 213.50 Janet Kubichek

35T MRS 1942 Clay Damuth 213.00 Maddi's Friesian Ranch LLC

35T Traveling Topless Naomi Bancroft 213.00 Shirley Jo Thompson

37T Dun It Whizkey Style R. Scott Seeklander 212.00 R. Scott Seeklander

37T The Devil In I Rebecca A. Hurst 212.00 Rebecca A. Hurst

37T Purrrfection Dylan Nelson 212.00 Spencer B. White

37T Hes Black N Shiney Callee R. Miller 212.00 Callee R. Miller

37T Styling Boon David J. Dillman 212.00 Linda C. Cellini

37T Casino Catt John (JD) D. Thacker 212.00 John (JD) D. Thacker

43 Willing And Able Dan Roeser 211.50 Rich & Jodi Charrier

44T RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 211.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
44T SJR Reyson Mack Dodsworth 211.00 Mack & Gretchen Dodsworth

44T Ba Da Boon Dylan Sponseller 211.00 Dylan Sponseller

44T Freedom Train Mallory L. Holland Valdez 211.00 Katelyn Donnelly

44T One Freckled Boon Nicole M. Westfall 211.00 Conner And/or Nicole James

49T Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 210.00 4D Performance Horses, LLC

49T ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 210.00 Kristi L Berna

51T Boon Krackin Dean J. McCann 209.00 Shirley Or Jerry McCann

51T Wicked Lil Roansmal Titus Covington 209.00 Gary Or Heidi McManus

51T Shesa Kat Naomi Bancroft 209.00 Setting Sun Ranch LLC

54T USU Stylish Whip Kirk Christiansen 208.00 Derri Jim Jewkes

54T This Wrangler Rocks Matthew P. Mori 208.00 Louise Klarr

54T DJK Prairie Storm Conner James 208.00 Zane And/or Les Marty

57 High Shining Whiz Scott Whinfrey 203.00 Scott Whinfrey

58 B So Bad Tucker J. Robinson 197.00 Julie Weinhardt & F

59 Metal Outlaw Darrel J. Norcutt 196.00 Ron And Lanette Frye

60 Sweet StrawberryWine David J. Dillman 195.00 Reanna D. Dillman

61 Betz Shesa Starlight Luis Valdez 190.00 Linda Mitchell Brooks



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
12. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 46

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Dre Deville Darrel J. Norcutt 220.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

2 Pins And Needles Jimmy Vanbelle 219.00 James/Alexa Vanbelle And

3 Magical Katt Tucker J. Robinson 218.50 Dan & Linda Macedo

4 Cattatouille Terrill Heaton 218.00 Chelsea Christoffersen

5 Blue Light District Daxon James Buttars 217.00 Skye Nichole Anderson

6T What A Cool Scooter Trent S. Pedersen 215.00 Casey Luce

6T HalsTagAlong Zane P. Davis 215.00 Dallan Jeppesen

8T Ole Roy Luis Valdez 214.50 Deanna Johnson

8T Brother Shes Tuff Cody Hanson 214.50 Cody Hanson

8T Yakety Yak Tina D. Robinson 214.50 Avalon Goldstein

11T The Babe O Mae Daxon James Buttars 214.00 P Mike Or Judy C Trevor

11T Call Me Layla Titus Covington 214.00 Gary Or Heidi McManus

11T Master Sommelier Jimmy Vanbelle 214.00 Samantha Frank

11T Smooth Little Style Josie Coughlin 214.00 Debra Woolley Lee

11T Scootin Overboard Jim W. Spence 214.00 Jim W. Spence

16T Metallic Marauder Trent S. Pedersen 213.50 Quail Run Ranch/Shellie

16T Robert Crey Sunni Ann McCormick 213.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

16T Savannah Rey Von Dave N. Thacker 213.50 Megan Brehm

16T Dun In Hollywood Flint D. Lee 213.50 Janet Kubichek

20T MRS 1942 Clay Damuth 213.00 Maddi's Friesian Ranch LLC

20T Traveling Topless Naomi Bancroft 213.00 Shirley Jo Thompson

22T Dun It Whizkey Style R. Scott Seeklander 212.00 R. Scott Seeklander

22T The Devil In I Rebecca A. Hurst 212.00 Rebecca A. Hurst

22T Purrrfection Dylan Nelson 212.00 Spencer B. White

22T Hes Black N Shiney Callee R. Miller 212.00 Callee R. Miller

22T Styling Boon David J. Dillman 212.00 Linda C. Cellini

22T Casino Catt John (JD) D. Thacker 212.00 John (JD) D. Thacker

28 Willing And Able Dan Roeser 211.50 Rich & Jodi Charrier

29T RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 211.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

29T SJR Reyson Mack Dodsworth 211.00 Mack & Gretchen Dodsworth

29T Ba Da Boon Dylan Sponseller 211.00 Dylan Sponseller

29T Freedom Train Mallory L. Holland Valdez 211.00 Katelyn Donnelly

29T One Freckled Boon Nicole M. Westfall 211.00 Conner And/or Nicole James

34T Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 210.00 4D Performance Horses, LLC

34T ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 210.00 Kristi L Berna

36T Boon Krackin Dean J. McCann 209.00 Shirley Or Jerry McCann

36T Wicked Lil Roansmal Titus Covington 209.00 Gary Or Heidi McManus

36T Shesa Kat Naomi Bancroft 209.00 Setting Sun Ranch LLC

39T USU Stylish Whip Kirk Christiansen 208.00 Derri Jim Jewkes

39T This Wrangler Rocks Matthew P. Mori 208.00 Louise Klarr

39T DJK Prairie Storm Conner James 208.00 Zane And/or Les Marty

42 High Shining Whiz Scott Whinfrey 203.00 Scott Whinfrey

43 B So Bad Tucker J. Robinson 197.00 Julie Weinhardt & F

44 Metal Outlaw Darrel J. Norcutt 196.00 Ron And Lanette Frye



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
45 Sweet StrawberryWine David J. Dillman 195.00 Reanna D. Dillman

46 Betz Shesa Starlight Luis Valdez 190.00 Linda Mitchell Brooks



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
13. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 28

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Pins And Needles Jimmy Vanbelle 219.00 James/Alexa Vanbelle And

2 Cattatouille Terrill Heaton 218.00 Chelsea Christoffersen

3 Ole Roy Luis Valdez 214.50 Deanna Johnson

4T Call Me Layla Titus Covington 214.00 Gary Or Heidi McManus

4T Master Sommelier Jimmy Vanbelle 214.00 Samantha Frank

4T Smooth Little Style Josie Coughlin 214.00 Debra Woolley Lee

7T Robert Crey Sunni Ann McCormick 213.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

7T Savannah Rey Von Dave N. Thacker 213.50 Megan Brehm

9T MRS 1942 Clay Damuth 213.00 Maddi's Friesian Ranch LLC

9T Traveling Topless Naomi Bancroft 213.00 Shirley Jo Thompson

11T Dun It Whizkey Style R. Scott Seeklander 212.00 R. Scott Seeklander

11T The Devil In I Rebecca A. Hurst 212.00 Rebecca A. Hurst

11T Purrrfection Dylan Nelson 212.00 Spencer B. White

11T Hes Black N Shiney Callee R. Miller 212.00 Callee R. Miller

15T RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 211.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

15T SJR Reyson Mack Dodsworth 211.00 Mack & Gretchen Dodsworth

15T Freedom Train Mallory L. Holland Valdez 211.00 Katelyn Donnelly

15T One Freckled Boon Nicole M. Westfall 211.00 Conner And/or Nicole James

19T Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 210.00 4D Performance Horses, LLC

19T ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 210.00 Kristi L Berna

21T Boon Krackin Dean J. McCann 209.00 Shirley Or Jerry McCann

21T Wicked Lil Roansmal Titus Covington 209.00 Gary Or Heidi McManus

21T Shesa Kat Naomi Bancroft 209.00 Setting Sun Ranch LLC

24T USU Stylish Whip Kirk Christiansen 208.00 Derri Jim Jewkes

24T This Wrangler Rocks Matthew P. Mori 208.00 Louise Klarr

24T DJK Prairie Storm Conner James 208.00 Zane And/or Les Marty

27 High Shining Whiz Scott Whinfrey 203.00 Scott Whinfrey

28 Betz Shesa Starlight Luis Valdez 190.00 Linda Mitchell Brooks



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
14. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Speciality Katie Latham 220.00 Anne M. Reynolds

2 Seven S Tagastar Kimmy Ferrante 216.00 ST Ranch

3 Smooth Little Style Josie Coughlin 214.00 Debra Woolley Lee

4T MRS 1942 Clay Damuth 213.00 Maddi's Friesian Ranch LLC

4T One Time Bambina Tressie Smith 213.00 Keston Merrill

4T RTR Moms Stilish Sam Sarah Corning 213.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

7 Purrrfection Dylan Nelson 212.00 Spencer B. White

8T This Cats A Smarty Remington R Clark 210.00 Remington I Renee Clark

8T RTR Too Hot For Sox Nolan Hansen 210.00 Betty Novak/Or Nolan Hansen

8T THR Spark This Kitty Taylor Adams 210.00 Brandon Meyer

11 Le Purr N Royalty Taylor Adams 209.00 Lexi Daskalos

12T USU Stylish Whip Kirk Christiansen 208.00 Derri Jim Jewkes

12T This Wrangler Rocks Matthew P. Mori 208.00 Louise Klarr

14 Very Smooth Feather Taylor Adams 207.00 Dianne Deal

15 MM X Reyted Shayne C. Smith 206.00 William Krepps

16T High Shining Whiz Scott Whinfrey 203.00 Scott Whinfrey

16T CD Switch Shauna Anderson 203.00 Josh And Erica Fitzgerald

18 PicACat Reese Ostroski 190.00 William Krepps



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
15. NRCHA ONH: Open Novice Horse Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1250.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Reyguns Rebel Brady E. Weaver 218.00 Rocking BS Ranch

2T Hilda Rey Von Jake A. Telford 217.50 Stan Rowlan

2T Haggerd Clay J. Roeser 217.50 Rocking Blue Ridge Farm

4 HalsTagAlong Zane P. Davis 215.00 Dallan Jeppesen

5 MRS 1942 Clay Damuth 213.00 Maddi's Friesian Ranch LLC

6T Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 210.00 4D Performance Horses, LLC

6T Buds Walkin Wimpy Nicole M. Westfall 210.00 Walking 7T Ranch

8 Shes A Sugar Kat Luis Valdez 206.00 Tracy Anne Leal

9 B So Bad Tucker J. Robinson 197.00 Julie Weinhardt & F

10 Metal Outlaw Darrel J. Norcutt 196.00 Ron And Lanette Frye


